
Brechdanau - Sandwiches           £6.75
Choose White, Wholemeal or Gluten Free Bread (GF)
All served with side salad, crisps & homemade coleslaw

Ham & Cheese or Tomato (V)
Bacon, Brie & Cranberry
Tuna Mayo
Coronation Chicken
Egg Mayo (V)
Cheese with Onion or Pickle or Tomato (V)
Vegan Cheese (VG)
Add Chips £2.50

Ciabattas - Ciabatta's                 £7.75
Toasted, with side salad, crisps, homemade coleslaw
Gluten free toasties available on request (GF)
Ham & Cheese or Tomato
Bacon, Brie & Cranberry
Tuna Melt
Cheese with Onion or Pickle or Tomato (V)
Additional Fillings
Add Chips

£1.50
£2.50

Tatws Pob - Baked Potatoes           £7.75
Served with side salad and homemade coleslaw

Cheese (V)/Coleslaw (V)/Beans (V)(VG)/Tuna Mayo 
One or Two Fillings
Additional Fillings
Three Bean Chilli (V)
Coronation Chicken
Vegan Cheese (VG)

£7.75
£1.50
£8.75
£8.75
£7.75

Prydiau Plant - Kids Meal Deal    £7.50
Choice of Sausages / Fishfingers / Chicken Nuggets
Ham / Cheese or Jam Sandwich, all with chips

Chocolate or Vanilla Ice Cream for Pudding

Choose Squash / Radnor Hills Orange or Apple Juice

All in a kids meal box with crayons & colouring sheet
Or choose Main Course Only for £5.50

Prydiau Ysgafn - Light Bites
Soup of the day (GF)(V)(VG)
Served with half ciabatta & butter
Fishfinger Sandwich with Tartare Sauce
Add Chips

£5.95
 

£8.95
£2.50

Ochrau - Sides
Chips (V)
Cheesy Chips (V)
Egg or Beans on Toast (V)
Bread & Butter / Coleslaw / Peas / Beans (V)
Ice Cream - Strawberry, Chocolate or Vanilla
Dog Ice cream

£3.50
£4.25
£4.50
£1.30
£2.95
£2.50Bwyd Barod - Takeaway

Most of our menu can be made to take away including
hot drinks. Please ask our staff for details
Picnic Bag - sandwich, crisps, drink £9.50

Full Afternoon Tea
Gin / Sparkling Afternoon Tea                             £23.50
Available Mondays - Saturdays from 2.30pm
24 hours notice and £5 deposit required

Te Prynhawn - Afternoon Teas
£18.50

Please speak to our staff regarding allergies / Siaradwch a'n staff ynghylch alergenau

Welcome to Penbont House / Croeso i Ty Penbont

Cacennau ac Arbenigeddau
Cakes & Specials 

Please check our menu boards and the counter to
see what we have available, cakes and specials

change daily



Te - Tea

Heartsease Farm Traditional Lemonade          
Heartsease Raspberry Lemonade                 
Heartsease Farm Elderflower Presse           
Heartsease Farm Fiery Ginger Beer                  
Coca-Cola / Diet Coke / 7up / Fanta Orange                                        
Frobishers Orange / Apple                                     
Still / Sparkling Pembrokeshire Water                   
Radnor Hills Orange / Apple                             
Kids Squash Orange / Blackcurrant                         
Fruit Shoot Orange / Apple / Blackcurrant               
Milk / Kids Milk                                   

Crisps

Gin Afternoon Tea - Served in a Delightful Teapot!
Choose from Rhubarb & Ginger, Mango & Lime, Quince
Raspberry and Gordons Pink Gin, Tonic or Lemonade
Additional Gins charged at only £3 as part of the
Afternoon Tea
Available Mondays to Saturdays (Minimum 2 people)
24 hours notice and £5 deposit required

Mwg o De / Mug of Tea
Tebotaid o De / Pot of Tea
Welsh Brew / Decaffeinated Welsh Brew
Twinings English Breakfast                                
Earl Grey / Green Tea / Peppermint  
            
Te Dail Rhydd / Loose Leaf Teas          
Welsh Brew Loose Leaf Tea                           
Dragons Breath Chai with Black Tea              
Morgan’s Brew Counting Sheep Chamomile  
Morgan’s Brew Blackcurrant Fruit Infusion      
Morgan's Brew Lemongrass & Ginger
Morgan's Brew Green Valley Fruit  
Morgan's Brew Rooibos

£2.00
£2.80

Diodydd Meddal - Soft Drinks

Byrbryd - Snacks

Coffi Cafatieres - Cafetiere Coffee
Teifi 100% Arabica (3/5)
Teifi Dark Skies 100% Robusta (5/5)
Teifi Dim Caff (Decaff) (4/5)
Nescafe Black Coffee (Mug)
Nescafe Milky Coffee (Mug
Mocha

£2.90
£3.20
£2.90
£2.20
£2.80
£3.40

Gwinoedd a Prosecco - Wines & Prosecco

Orchard Gold Welsh Cider (500ml)
Peroni (330ml)
Becks Blue Non Alcohol (275ml)

£4.90
£4.90
£4.90
£4.90
£4.90
£7.50

£25.00

Gwirodydd a Chymysgwyr-Spirits & Mixers
Vodka Brecon Black by Penderyn                
Gin Brecon Botanicals                             
Penderyn Welsh Whisky                         
Courvoisier Brandy
Whitley Neill Flavoured Gins
Gordons Pink Gin                                      
Fentimans Tonic  or Lemonade             

Please speak to our staff regarding allergies                                       Siaradwch a'n staff ynghylch alergenau

Welcome to Penbont House / Croeso i Ty Penbont

£2.95

£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£1.95
£2.95
£2.20
£1.60
£0.80
£1.70

£2.40/£1.50
 

£1.00
 

Siocled Poeth - Hot Chocolate
Royal Dutch Milky Hot Chocolate
With Cream, sprinkles & Marshmallows

£2.80
£3.80

Cwrw a Seidr - Beer & Cider
£4.30
£3.90
£2.80

Jack Rabbit White Zinfandel Rose (187ml)     
Jack Rabbit Merlot (187ml)                             
Jack Rabbit Shiraz (187ml)                              
Jack Rabbit Sauvignon Blanc (187ml)              
Jack Rabbit Pinot Grigio (187ml)                    
Prosecco (200ml)    
Prosecco (700ml)   

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.50
£4.50
£1.60

Gin -Gin


