

Welcome to Penbont House / Croeso i Ty Penbont

#### Brechdanau - Sandwiches

£6.7

Choose White, Wholemeal or Gluten Free Bread (GF)

All served with side salad, crisps & homemade coleslaw

Ham & Cheese or Tomato (V)

Bacon, Brie & Cranberry

Tuna Mayo

Coronation Chicken

Egg Mayo (V)

Cheese with Onion or Pickle or Tomato (V)

Vegan Cheese (VG)

Add Chips £2.50

#### Ciabattas - Ciabatta's

£7 1

Toasted, with side salad, crisps, homemade coleslaw

Gluten free toasties available on request (GF)

Ham & Cheese or Tomato

Bacon, Brie & Cranberry

Tuna Melt

Cheese with Onion or Pickle or Tomato (V)

Additional Fillings £1.50

Add Chips £2.50

## Bwyd Barod - Takeaway

Most of our menu can be made to take away including hot drinks. Please ask our staff for details

Picnic Bag - sandwich, crisps, drink £9.50

## Prydiau Plant - Kids Meal Deal £7.50

Choice of Sausages / Fishfingers / Chicken Nuggets Ham / Cheese or Jam Sandwich, all with chips

Chocolate or Vanilla Ice Cream for Pudding

Choose Squash / Radnor Hills Orange or Apple Juice

All in a kids meal box with crayons & colouring sheet

Or choose Main Course Only for £5.50

## Prydiau Ysgafn - Light Bites

Soup of the day (GF)(V)(VG) £5.95

Served with half ciabatta & butter

Fishfinger Sandwich with Tartare Sauce £8.95

Add Chips £2.50

## Tatus Pob - Baked Potatoes

£7.75

Served with side salad and homemade coleslaw

Cheese (V)/Coleslaw (V)/Beans (V)(VG)/Tuna Mayo
One or Two Fillings £7.75
Additional Fillings £1.50
Three Bean Chilli (V) £8.75
Coronation Chicken £8.75
Vegan Cheese (VG)

### Ochrau - Sides

Chips (V)	£3.50
Cheesy Chips (V)	£4.25
Egg or Beans on Toast (V)	£4.50
Bread & Butter / Coleslaw / Peas / Beans (V)	£1.30
Ice Cream - Strawberry, Chocolate or Vanilla	£2.95
Dog Ice cream	£2.50

## Cacennau ac Arbenigeddau Cakes & Specials

Please check our menu boards and the counter to see what we have available, cakes and specials change daily

# Te Prynhawn - Afternoon Teas

Full Afternoon Tea £18.50
Gin / Sparkling Afternoon Tea £23.50

Available Mondays - Saturdays from 2.30 pm

24 hours notice and £5 deposit required



Please speak to our staff regarding allergies / Siaradwch a'n staff ynghylch alergenau





#### Welcome to Penbont House / Croeso i Ty Penbont

Te - Tea	
Mwg o De / <b>Mug of Tea</b>	£2.00
Tebotaid o De / Pot of Tea	£2.80
Welsh Brew / Decaffeinated Welsh Brew	
Twinings English Breakfast	
Earl Grey / Green Tea / Peppermint	
Te Dail Rhydd / Loose Leaf Teas	£2.95
Welsh Brew Loose Leaf Tea	
Dragons Breath Chai with Black Tea	
Morgan's Brew Counting Sheep Chamomile	
Morgan's Brew Blackcurrant Fruit Infusion	
Morgan's Brew Lemongrass & Ginger	
Morgan's Brew Green Valley Fruit	
Morgan's Brew Rooibos	
Diodudd Meddal - Soft Drinks	

# Diodydd Meddal - Soft Drinks

Heartsease Farm Traditional Lemonade	£2.95
Heartsease Raspberry Lemonade	£2.95
Heartsease Farm Elderflower Presse	£2.95
Heartsease Farm Fiery Ginger Beer	£2.95
Coca-Cola / Diet Coke / 7up / Fanta Orar	nge £1.95
Frobishers Orange / Apple	£2.95
Still / Sparkling Pembrokeshire Water	£2.20
Radnor Hills Orange / Apple	£1.60
Kids Squash Orange / Blackcurrant	£0.80
Fruit Shoot Orange / Apple / Blackcurran	t £1.70
Milk / Kids Milk	£2.40/£1.50

## Gin-Gin

Gin Afternoon Tea - Served in a Delightful Teapot!

Choose from Rhubarb & Ginger, Mango & Lime, Quince Raspberry and Gordons Pink Gin, Tonic or Lemonade Additional Gins charged at only £3 as part of the

Additional Gins charged at only £3 as part of the Afternoon Tea

Titeriioon rea

Available Mondays to Saturdays (Minimum 2 people) 24 hours notice and £5 deposit required

	· , ,	
	Coffi Cafatieres - Cafetiere Coffee	
	Teifi 100% Arabica (3/5)	£2.90
	Teifi Dark Skies 100% Robusta (5/5)	£3.20
	Teifi Dim Caff (Decaff) (4/5)	£2.90
	Nescafe Black Coffee (Mug)	£2.20
	Nescafe Milky Coffee (Mug	£2.80
	Mocha	£3.40
	Siocled Poeth - Hot Chocolate	
	Royal Dutch Milky Hot Chocolate	£2.80
	With Cream, sprinkles & Marshmallows	£3.80
	Cwrw a Seidr - Beer & Cider	
	Orchard Gold Welsh Cider (500ml)	£4.30
	Peroni (330ml)	£3.90
	Becks Blue Non Alcohol (275ml)	£2.80
Gwinoedd a Prosecco - Wines & Pros		secco
	Jack Rabbit White Zinfandel Rose (187ml)	£4.90
	Jack Rabbit Merlot (187ml)	£4.90
	Jack Rabbit Shiraz (187ml)	£4.90
	Jack Rabbit Sauvignon Blanc (187ml)	£4.90
	Jack Rabbit Pinot Grigio (187ml)	£4.90
	Prosecco (200ml)	£7.50
	Prosecco (700ml)	£25.00
	Gwirodydd a Chymysgwyr-Spirits & M	ixers
	Vodka Brecon Black by Penderyn	£4.00
	Gin Brecon Botanicals	£4.00
	Penderyn Welsh Whisky	£4.00



Crisps

Courvoisier Brandy

Gordons Pink Gin

Whitley Neill Flavoured Gins

Fentimans Tonic or Lemonade

Byrbryd - Snacks

£4.00

£4.50

£4.50

£1.60

£1.00